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 SMM BCS Channel #2 lightcurve  red:GOES 1−8  blue: 27.1 − 474.8 keV  viol: 53.5 − 474.8 keV  green: 226.3 − 474.8 keV
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 SMM BCS Channel #3 lightcurve  red:GOES 1−8  blue: 27.1 − 474.8 keV  viol: 53.5 − 474.8 keV  green: 226.3 − 474.8 keV

05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20 06:30 06:40
Start Time (09−Aug−87 05:46:58)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

A
dj

us
tu

ed
 L

og
 s

ca
le

 SMM BCS Channel #4 lightcurve  red:GOES 1−8  blue: 27.1 − 474.8 keV  viol: 53.5 − 474.8 keV  green: 226.3 − 474.8 keV

05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20 06:30 06:40
Start Time (09−Aug−87 05:46:58)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

A
dj

us
tu

ed
 L

og
 s

ca
le



3.16 3.18 3.20 3.22
Wavelength [Å]

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

1.84 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.88 1.89 1.90
Wavelength [Å]

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

SOL_1987_Aug_09_06_21_36


